Spanish-language Surveys — Responses by Question

Note: Percentages may total more than 100% for multiple choice questions.

Q1. Travel Frequency
30 Responses

How often do you travel on Bellam Boulevard?

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0%

Less than once a month

A few times a week -

At least once perweek = 0.0%

Never  0.0%

Q2. Reasons for travel

Why do you travel on Bellam Boulevard?

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0%

Live nearby [ a0t0%aN
Dining/shopping/services NN aNs3E

Worknearby [N NE3E%N # Selected | # People

Medical appointments  [NZ675%0 1 11

2 8

Visit family/friends  [INN23E%0 3 4

Drop/pick up children from daycare or school [ESI3%N 4 4
Own a business nearby [18.3% ° 3

Total 30

Pass through to get to another destination = 0.0%




Q3. Travel modes

How do you travel along Bellam Boulevard regularly?

0.0% 10.0%  20.0%

Drive

Walk

Bicycle

Public Transit

30.0%  40.0%  50.0%

Q4. Transportation challenges

80.0%  90.0%

# Selected

# People
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Total

29

What are some of the biggest challenges you see traveling down

0
Vehicular traffic
Entrances and exits
Pedestrian movement and safety
Bicyclist movement and safety
Public transport services and access
Access and movement to schools
Access and ease for people with disabilities

Access to businesses

X

Bellam Boulevard?

10% 20% 30% 40%

80% 90% 100%

# Selected | # People
1 2

2 7

3 6

4 5

5 2

6 4

7 1

8 2

Total 29




Q5. Desired Improvements

What improvements would you like to see on Bellam Boulevard?

0

ES

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Traffic reduction measures 76 %

Improvements to vehicle entrances and exits

Better signs and crosswalks SN
Lack of bike lanes s
Lack of sidewalks N N3a%N # Selected | # People
Delays due to turning vehicles N34 %N 1 2
Lack of infrastructure at bus stops  [INEEEEEN24%0 2 3
3 4
Wait times at traffic signals  [INNEREGEGGEN2T%N
4 3
Limited busroutes  [INNENTZ9%N 5 17
Longdistances between pedestrian crossings  [IIET0%N Total 29
Bike lane conditions  IEZ9aM

Q6. Breakdown by zip code

29 Responses

What is your home zip code?
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B
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